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Rank Bib. Name Club Car 1.kolo Nation Rank 2.kolo Rank 3.kolo Rank Time Gap

1 880 ČERNÝ Ctibor JR Motorport Mitshubishi Lancer EVO 9 2:50.09 CZ (2) 2:46.76 (1) 2:47.25 (1) 5:34.01

2 809 FILIP Vladimír Filip racing team Mitshubichi Lancer Evo 8 2:49.49 CZ (1) 2:47.63 (2) 5:37.12 3.11

3 983 KOUŘIL Petr TDI Sport Ford Focus RS 3:02.18 CZ (3) 3:02.59 (4) 6:04.77 30.76

4 804 PEŠEK Vladimír P.P Motorsport Subaru Impreza 3:03.01 CZ (4) 3:01.88 (3) 3:04.09 (2) 6:04.89 30.88

5 252 BLAŽEK Jan Opel Racing Opel GT 2000 3:06.68 CZ (6) 3:05.16 (5) 3:09.56 (3) 6:11.84 37.83

6 735 NOVOTNÝ Josef - Škoda Fabia 3:09.66 CZ (7) 3:08.11 (6) 6:17.77 43.76

7 884 MOSCATO Paulo Cantania bus VW Golf 3:12.20 CZ (8) 3:08.38 (7) 3:25.86 (17) 6:20.58 46.57

8 333 PRIBULA Mirek Automito Renault Clio 3:12.42 CZ (9) 3:10.07 (8) 6:22.49 48.48

9 111 KALISTA Jan MH Honda Racing Honda Civic 3:15.23 CZ (13) 3:14.26 (12) 3:09.80 (4) 6:24.06 50.05

10 613 BUBENÍČEK Petr JK Motorsport Ford Puma 1,7 Cup 3:13.21 CZ (10) 3:13.83 (11) 3:11.89 (5) 6:25.10 51.09

11 101 KUBÍČEK Pavel 2K Citroen Saxo 3:13.65 CZ (11) 3:15.85 (14) 3:12.35 (6) 6:26.00 51.99

12 603 BAĎURA Svatopluk IG Speed Škoda Felicia 3:14.82 CZ (12) 3:11.76 (10) 3:15.57 (9) 6:26.58 52.57

13 410 VOLENA Jiří JK Motorsport Škoda Felicie Kit Car 3:15.45 CZ (14) 3:16.13 (15) 3:12.81 (7) 6:28.26 54.25

14 404 PALME Maxmilian Palme racing Škoda Felicie Cit car 3:18.36 D (18) 3:10.10 (9) 6:28.46 54.45

15 717 KALOUSOVÁ Eva - Škoda Fabia 3:16.71 CZ (16) 3:16.24 (16) 3:13.66 (8) 6:29.90 55.89

16 444 PALME Kay Palme racing Peugeot 106 3:16.26 D (15) 3:14.30 (13) 6:30.56 56.55

17 522 GALUŠKA Jiří ART Ford Sport Plzeň Ford Fiesta S 1600 3:20.01 CZ (19) 3:17.70 (17) 3:16.50 (11) 6:34.20 1:00.19

18 725 BALZER Andreas MC Grunhain Nissan Sunny 3:22.18 CZ (22) 3:18.85 (20) 3:16.44 (10) 6:35.29 1:01.28

19 888 PARTZSCH Kevin Racingteam Ahornberg Opel Kadett 3:16.97 D (17) 3:18.72 (19) 6:35.69 1:01.68

20 610 KÄSTEL Lars ZZ Rallye Sport VW Golf 8 Gti 3:21.66 D (20) 3:20.43 (21) 3:17.04 (12) 6:37.47 1:03.46

21 798 ZAKOUŘIL Tomáš PTM Motorsport Seat Ibiza Cupra 3:21.78 CZ (21) 3:17.83 (18) 6:39.61 1:05.60

22 156 ANDRYS František AS SYCHROV racing Peugeot 205 Gti 3:26.90 CZ (26) 3:22.85 (23) 3:21.51 (13) 6:44.36 1:10.35

23 52 BROUSEK Petr Brousek Mini Cooper 3:22.32 CZ (23) 3:22.38 (22) 3:23.81 (15) 6:44.70 1:10.69

24 53 VÁCLAVÍK Petr Historic Team Slaný Škoda 110R 3:26.98 CZ (27) 3:24.26 (24) 3:22.55 (14) 6:46.81 1:12.80

25 96 ČULÍK Miroslav Porno racing team Peugeot 206 3:26.41 CZ (24) 3:25.85 (25) 3:23.99 (16) 6:49.84 1:15.83

26 307 ŠÉN Jiří - Ford Fiesta 3:26.83 CZ (25) 3:30.64 (29) 6:57.47 1:23.46

27 112 KALISTA Martin MH Honda Racing Honda Civic 3:30.06 CZ (28) 3:29.78 (28) 6:59.84 1:25.83

28 233 BURSA Luděk Elektrobursa Porche 944 3:30.87 CZ (30) 3:29.71 (27) 3:30.71 (19) 7:00.42 1:26.41

29 402 KROUPA Roman Kroupa Team Ford Fiesta 3:32.75 CZ (33) 3:28.44 (26) 7:01.19 1:27.18

30 77 SKOŘEPA Jan IG Speed Škoda 130 RS 3:32.64 CZ (32) 3:37.30 (34) 3:29.70 (18) 7:02.34 1:28.33

31 403 KROUPA Vojta - Ford Fiesta 3:35.32 CZ (35) 3:32.55 (30) 3:31.00 (20) 7:03.55 1:29.54

32 504 SOMMER André MC Grunhain Speedfactory Peugeot 205 GTi 3:30.41 CZ (29) 3:35.71 (33) 7:06.12 1:32.11

33 56 BROUSEK Adam Brousek Mini Cooper 3:40.35 CZ (37) 3:33.75 (31) 3:32.39 (22) 7:06.14 1:32.13

34 710 REJŠEK Karel IMG Racing Audi 3:32.32 CZ (31) 3:33.83 (32) 7:06.15 1:32.14

35 503 CHAMOLA Michal Rendy team Racing Honda Civic 3:06.37 CZ (5) 4:02.52 (41) 7:08.89 1:34.88

36 225 BURSA Jan st. Elektrobursa Porche 944 3:37.24 CZ (36) 3:37.35 (36) 3:32.26 (21) 7:09.50 1:35.49

37 314 VIEHWEGER Christián MC GRUNHAIN Peugeot 306 S16 3:33.69 D (34) 3:37.34 (35) 7:11.03 1:37.02

38 981 SOSNA Petr - BMW 3:41.97 CZ (39) 3:38.76 (37) 3:34.23 (23) 7:12.99 1:38.98

39 799 HYNKOVÁ Kristina PTM Motorsport Seat Ibiza Cupra 3:42.14 CZ (40) 3:43.29 (38) 7:25.43 1:51.42

40 521 FALK Klaus RennFalken Mitshubishi Colt 3:53.42 D (43) 3:50.21 (39) 7:43.63 2:09.62

41 901 WEBINGER Jiří Historic Team Slaný Trabant 601 4:02.42 CZ (44) 4:02.40 (40) 4:04.10 (24) 8:04.82 2:30.81

42 66 KLASZ Karel Dauczech Team Škoda 130 3:47.65 CZ (42) 4:30.73 (44) 8:18.38 2:44.37

43 4 ANDERS Zdeněk - Ford Fiesta 4:15.73 CZ (45) 4:16.09 (43) 5:09.44 (26) 8:31.82 2:57.81

44 520 FALK Ralf RennFalken Mitshubishi Colt 4:21.87 D (46) 4:11.82 (42) 8:33.69 2:59.68

45 996 BURSA Jan ml. Elektrobursa Mazda 323 4:55.42 CZ (47) 4:52.15 (45) 4:57.86 (25) 9:47.57 4:13.56

46 913 STROPKOVÁ Barbora Historic Team Slaný Trabant 601 5:49.91 CZ (48) 5:43.71 (46) 11:33.62 5:59.61

47 908 STROPEK Filip WebiTrabi Trabant 601 5:50.97 CZ (49) 5:51.36 (47) 11:42.33 6:08.32

DNS - 1.kolo

407 SCHWARZ Marcus MC GRUNHAIN Peugeot 106 D

985 FILIP Vladimír Filip racing team Subaru Impreza CZ

DNF - 1.kolo

666 BOCK Václav Asi Tak Team Škoda CZ

DNS - 2.kolo

65 KLASZ Petr Dauczech Team Škoda 130 3:42.76 CZ (41)

407 SCHWARZ Marcus MC GRUNHAIN Peugeot 106 D

416 REIBIG Stephan RR Sport 81 Škoda Favorit 3:41.12 D (38)

666 BOCK Václav Asi Tak Team Škoda CZ

985 FILIP Vladimír Filip racing team Subaru Impreza CZ

DNS - 3.kolo

65 KLASZ Petr Dauczech Team Škoda 130 3:42.76 CZ (41)

66 KLASZ Karel Dauczech Team Škoda 130 3:47.65 CZ (42) 4:30.73 (44)

112 KALISTA Martin MH Honda Racing Honda Civic 3:30.06 CZ (28) 3:29.78 (28)

307 ŠÉN Jiří - Ford Fiesta 3:26.83 CZ (25) 3:30.64 (29)

314 VIEHWEGER Christián MC GRUNHAIN Peugeot 306 S16 3:33.69 D (34) 3:37.34 (35)

333 PRIBULA Mirek Automito Renault Clio 3:12.42 CZ (9) 3:10.07 (8)

402 KROUPA Roman Kroupa Team Ford Fiesta 3:32.75 CZ (33) 3:28.44 (26)

404 PALME Maxmilian Palme racing Škoda Felicie Cit car 3:18.36 D (18) 3:10.10 (9)

407 SCHWARZ Marcus MC GRUNHAIN Peugeot 106 D

416 REIBIG Stephan RR Sport 81 Škoda Favorit 3:41.12 D (38)

503 CHAMOLA Michal Rendy team Racing Honda Civic 3:06.37 CZ (5) 4:02.52 (41)

504 SOMMER André MC Grunhain Speedfactory Peugeot 205 GTi 3:30.41 CZ (29) 3:35.71 (33)

520 FALK Ralf RennFalken Mitshubishi Colt 4:21.87 D (46) 4:11.82 (42)

521 FALK Klaus RennFalken Mitshubishi Colt 3:53.42 D (43) 3:50.21 (39)
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666 BOCK Václav Asi Tak Team Škoda CZ

710 REJŠEK Karel IMG Racing Audi 3:32.32 CZ (31) 3:33.83 (32)

735 NOVOTNÝ Josef - Škoda Fabia 3:09.66 CZ (7) 3:08.11 (6)

798 ZAKOUŘIL Tomáš PTM Motorsport Seat Ibiza Cupra 3:21.78 CZ (21) 3:17.83 (18)

799 HYNKOVÁ Kristina PTM Motorsport Seat Ibiza Cupra 3:42.14 CZ (40) 3:43.29 (38)

809 FILIP Vladimír Filip racing team Mitshubichi Lancer Evo 8 2:49.49 CZ (1) 2:47.63 (2)

888 PARTZSCH Kevin Racingteam Ahornberg Opel Kadett 3:16.97 D (17) 3:18.72 (19)

908 STROPEK Filip WebiTrabi Trabant 601 5:50.97 CZ (49) 5:51.36 (47)

913 STROPKOVÁ Barbora Historic Team Slaný Trabant 601 5:49.91 CZ (48) 5:43.71 (46)

983 KOUŘIL Petr TDI Sport Ford Focus RS 3:02.18 CZ (3) 3:02.59 (4)

985 FILIP Vladimír Filip racing team Subaru Impreza CZ

DNF - 3.kolo

444 PALME Kay Palme racing Peugeot 106 3:16.26 D (15) 3:14.30 (13)


